DRAFT Document



The Printer Working Group

c/o IEEE-ISTO 445 Hoes Lane (P.O. Box 1331) Piscataway, NJ 08855-1331, USA http://www.pwg.org

Membership Agreement

Please complete and submit an original signed copy of this Membership Agreement and the appropriate membership fee to the IEEE-ISTO. Membership rights and privileges will commence upon confirmation from the IEEE-ISTO that the agreement and payment in full have been received. Membership fees shall be applied to the current membership year.

This document may be accessed from the Printer Working Group's web site at: http://www.pwg.org/

Date: Annual Membership Fee: Send completed membership agreement and payment to: PWG, Program Administrator IEEE-ISTO c/o Printer Working Group
445 Hoes Lane, P.O. Box 1331
Piscataway, NJ 08855-1331 USA
Phone: +1.732.465.6482
Fax: +1.732.981.9473
Email: pwg-admin@ieee-isto.org **Company Information:** Company Name: _____ Mailing Address: City, State, Postal Code: Country: URL: Primary Contact (all notices under this agreement shall be sent to the primary contact): Primary Contact Name: _____ Job Title: _____ E-mail: Mailing Address: City, State: Postal Code: Country Telephone:

Completion Date:

Additional Company Contacts (attach additional contacts, if necessary): Contact Name Contact Name Job Title: Job Title: Mailing Address: Mailing Address: City, State City, State Country: Country: Postal Code: Postal Code: Telephone: Telephone: **Email Address:** Email Address: Upon completion of the Membership Agreement, by signing below and participating in the Printer Working Group's activities, the applicant (and additional company contacts) signifies acknowledgement and acceptance of the PWG Definition of the Standards Process, the PWG Policy on Intellectual Property and Confidentialithy, the Participant Program Agreement executed between the PWG and the IEEE-ISTO, and the IEEE-ISTO Bylaws, as from time to time in force, and such rules and policies as the PWG and the IEEE-ISTO may from time to time adopt and incorporate into said documents. Membership in the Printer Working Group is contingent upon continued adherence to the then-current version of the above referenced documents. Each member shall provide the IEEE-ISTO with a web-ready logo, proper use and notice requirements, and company URL. The PWG, a program of the IEEE-ISTO, shall be authorized to utilize the logo to highlight support in marketing materials, trade show representation, publications and the PWG web site. **Applicant Company/Organization Approval:** Company Name: By (signature) Name Print: Title: Date: **IEEE-ISTO USE ONLY:**

Payment Received:

Invoice Requested / Sent: